© 2010. All rights reserved. Black Box Corporation.
Free 24-hour tech support: 724-746-5500
blackbox.com
1 of 412/13/2010
#15626
Industrial Modem RF115
Wireless async communication
that stands up to extreme

 Connectors — RS-232: DB9; Antenna: Standard-thread
SMA F; RS-485: 2- or 4-wire screw terminal strip
Indicators — P (Power), C (Carrier), I (Data In), O (Data Out)
Operating Environment — -40 to +167°F (-40 to +75°C)
Relative Humidity Tolerance — Up to 95%, noncondensing
Power — 12 VDC (24 VDC available as special order);
115- or 230-VAC wallmount transformer included
Size — 1.4"H x 5"W x 7.8"D (3.6 x 12.7 x 19.8 cm)
Weight — 1.8 lb. (0.8 kg)
Item			   Code
Industrial Modem RF115		  MDR100A-R4
RS-485 RF Modem Module
	 2-Wire		  MD3310-R2
Optional RF Antennas
	 Omnidirectional with Bracket Mount
		  10-ft. (3.0-m) Cable		  MDR151-0010-R2
	 	 25-ft. (7.6-m) Cable	 	 MDR151-0025-R3
		  50-ft. (15.2-m) Cable		  MDR151-0050-R3
		  100-ft. (30.4-m) Cable		  MDR151-0100-R3
	 Yagi (Unidirectional) with Bracket Mount
		  50-ft. (15.2-m) Cable		  MDR152-0050-R4
		  100-ft. (30.4-m) Cable		  MDR152-0100-R4
You may also need…